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DIMENSIONAL DATA SHEET

DATE: AUGUST 2019

La Loire Wall Mounted Three 

Hole Bath Filler with Catchpole 

and Rye Wall Plate

Taps

17973 30

1
0

-2
8

35

65

3/
4”

 B
SP

3/
4”

 B
SP

(A
d

ju
st

a
b

le
)

Var.

Var. Var.

Var.

6
8

8

300


